)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18303

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, March 14, 2020
Home: 07 WFC BAYERN MUNICH JRS

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mcp2-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 07 BSC CARDINAL
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 WFC BAYERN MUNICH JRS

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 BSC CARDINAL

001
010
011
014
015
017
018
020
021
024
027
034
043
047
005
068
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct
Caleb Akers

Ethan Massai
Alvarez-Cruz Romeo
Cole Brinskelle
Jonathan Beltran Nambo
Leonel Delgado Aispuro
Landon Frye

Zwe Maung

Thaw Moo

Jaedyn Myers

Arturo Zamora Arroyo
Ruben Olivo

Elio Anguiano-Ugalde
Eddie Alejo

Jerry Camacho

Eliseo Martinez Mendoza
Geoffrey Gibson

Iker Herrera

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




