

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18303

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT Field: MCP2-T

Time: 9:00 AM Date: Saturday, March 14, 2020

Home: 07 WFC BAYERN MUNICH JRS Away: 07 BSC CARDINAL

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNIATURE	CELL

07 WFC BAYERN MUNICH JRS

07 BSC CARDINAL

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct
				001	Caleb Akers		:	: :
				010	Ethan Massai		:	: :
				011	Alvarez-Cruz Romeo		:	:
				014	Cole Brinskelle		:	1
			: :	015	Jonathan Beltran Nambo		:	:
			: :	017	Leonel Delgado Aispuro		:	:
				018	Landon Frye		:	1
			: :	020	Zwe Maung		:	:
				021	Thaw Moo		:	:
				024	Jaedyn Myers		:	: :
			: :	027	Arturo Zamora Arroyo		:	:
				034	Ruben Olivo		:	:
				043	Elio Anguiano-Ugalde		:	1
			: :	047	Eddie Alejo		:	:
				005	Jerry Camacho		:	:
				068	Eliseo Martinez Mendoza		:	1
			: :	008	Geoffrey Gibson		:	:
				009	Iker Herrera		:	:
			1 1				:	1
			1 1				:	:
			: :				:	:
			: :				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments